( Saint/

(laude
v

www.saint-claude.fr

Nom

Prénom

Année de décés

Date de naissance

Lieu de naissance

Guerre d’Indochine

CHEVASSUS
PILLARD

Guerre de Corée
GUILLAUME

Opérations extérieures
ZINGARELLI

Pierre Marcel
Régis Léon

Michel Martial

Damien

1946
1947

1951

2011

02/11/1928
13/01/1922

22/02/1927

07/11/1984

Montain
Mijoux (01)

Beaurepaire

Saint-Claude




