

······································				
Nom	Prénom	Année de décès	Date de naissance	Lieu de naissance
Guerre d'Indochine				
CHEVASSUS	Pierre Marcel	1946	02/11/1928	Montain
PILLARD	Régis Léon	1947	13/01/1922	Mijoux (01)
Guerre de Corée				
GUILLAUME	Michel Martial	1951	22/02/1927	Beaurepaire
Opérations extérieures				
ZINGARELLI	Damien	2011	07/11/1984	Saint-Claude